LA PORTE COUNTY COUNCIL
MEETING DATES FOR 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026
Wednesday, May 27, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026
Monday, September 28, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026

Monday, November 23, 2026

All meetings are scheduled to Begin at 6:00 PM CST.

All meetings televised on Access LaPorte County (ALCO)
Online and on Channel 97.




